
JUNIORS SCHEDULE 2023

3rd-5th grades (revised 1/1/23)

Date Time/Team Practice/

Game

Place

Tues. Jan 3 5:45-6:45 Lions Club/Good Guys

7:00-8:00 Oscar Roofing/Lake City Police

8:15-9:15 GJP/Canale Insurance

Practice

Split gym

FPS

Fri. Jan 6 5:45-6:45 Lake City Police/Canale Insurance

7:00-8:00 Lions Club/GJP

8:15-9:15 Oscar Roofing/Good Guys

Practice

Split gym

FPS

Tues. Jan 10 5:45-6:45 Oscar Roofing/GJP

7:00-8:00 Canale Insurance/Good Guys

8:15-9:15 Lake City Police/Lions Club

Practice

Split gym

FPS

Fri. Jan 13 5:45-6:45 Oscar Roofing vs Lake City Police

7:00-8:00 Lions Club vs GJP

8:15-9:15 Canale Insurance vs Good Guys

Game FPS

Tues. Jan 17 5:45-6:45 Lions Club/GJP

7:00-8:00 Oscar Roofing/Canale Insurance

8:15-9:15 Lake City Police/Good Guys

Practice

Split gym

FPS

Fri. Jan 20 5:45-6:45 GJP vs Canale Insurance

7:00-8:00 Good Guys vs Oscar Roofing

8:15-9:15 Lake City Police vs Lions Club

Game FPS



Tues. Jan 24 5:45-6:45 Oscar Roofing/Lake City Police

7:00-8:00 Lions Club/Good Guys

8:15-9:15 GJP/Canale Insurance

Practice

Split gym

FPS

Fri. Jan 27 5:45-6:45 Lions Club vs Good Guys

7:00-8:00 Lake City Police vs GJP

8:15-9:15 Oscar Roofing vs Canale Insurance

Game FPS

Tues. Jan 31 5:45-6:45 Lake City Police/Canale Insurance

7:00-8:00 GJP/Good Guys

8:15-9:15 Oscar Roofing/Lions Club

Practice

Split gym

FPS

Fri. Feb 3 5:45-6:45 Lions Club vs Canale Insurance

7:00-8:00 Good Guys vs Lake City Police

8:15-9:15 Oscar Roofing vs GJP

Game FPS

Tues. Feb 7 5:45-6:45 Lions Club/Canale Insurance

7:00-8:00 Oscar Roofing/Lake City Police

8:15-9:15 GJP/Good Guys

Practice

Split gym

FPS

Fri. Feb 10 5:45-6:45 Oscar Roofing vs Lions Club

7:00-8:00 Lake City Police vs Canale Insurance

8:15-9:15 Good Guys vs GJP

Game
FPS

Tues. Feb 14 5:45-6:45 GJP/Good Guys

7:00-8:00 Canale Insurance Lions Club

8:15-9:15 Lake City Police/Oscar Roofing

Practice

Split gym

FPS



Fri. Feb 17 5:45-6:45 Oscar Roofing vs Lake City Police

7:00-8:00 Lions Club vs GJP

8:15-9:15 Canale Insurance vs Good Guys

Game FPS

Tues. Feb 21 No School - Winter Recess

Fri. Feb 24 No school- Winter Recess

Tues. Feb 28 5:45-6:45 GJP vs Canale Insurance

7:00-8:00 Good Guys vs Oscar Roofing

8:15-9:15 Lake City Police vs Lions Club

Game FPS

Fri. Mar 3 5:45-6:45 Lions Club vs Good Guys

7:00-8:00 Oscar Roofing vs Canale Insurance

8:15-9:15 Lake City Police vs GJP

Game
FPS

Tues. Mar 7 5:45-6:45 Lake City Police/Good Guys

7:00-8:00 Oscar Roofing/GJP

8:15-9:15 Lions Club/Canale Insurance

Practice

Split gym

FPS

Fri. Mar 10 5:45-6:45 Oscar Roofing vs GJP

7:00-8:00 Lions Club vs Canale Insurance

8:15-9:15 Good Guys vs Lake City Police

Game FPS

Tues. Mar 14 5:45-6:45 Oscar Roofing/GJP

7:00-8:00 Lake City Police/Canale Insurance

8:15-9:15 Lions Club/Good Guys

Practice

Split gym

FPS

Fri. Mar 17 5:45-6:45 Lake City Police vs Canale Insurance Game FPS



7:00-8:00 Good Guys vs GJP

8:15-9:15 Oscar Roofing vs Lions Club

Tues. Mar 21 5:45-6:45 GJP/Canale Insurance

7:00-8:00 Lions Club/Good Guys

8:15-9:15 Oscar Roofing/Lake City Police

Practice

Split gym

FPS

Fri. Mar 24 Playoffs-TBD Game FPS

Tues. Mar 28 Playoffs-TBD Game FPS

Fri. Mar 31 Championships-TBD Game FPS


